
2017 

Junior High Cross – Country 
 

 

Monday 08/14/17   FIRST PRACTICE at BHS   4:00 PM 

Saturday 08/26/17  at Cashton     9:00 AM 

Tuesday 09/05/17  at Westby     4:30 PM 

Saturday 09/09/17  at River Valley High School  11:30 AM 

Tuesday 09/12/17  at Melrose – Mindoro   4:30 PM 

Saturday 09/16/17  LUETHE – LEVY INVITE at BHS  9:00 AM 

Tuesday 09/26/17  at Melrose – Mindoro   4:30 PM 

Friday 09/29/17  at Cashton     4:30 PM 

Thursday 10/05/17  at Viroqua     4:15 PM 

Saturday 10/07/17  at Arcadia     9:40 AM 
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